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To
The Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Limited
P J Towers, Dalal Street
Fort, MUMBAI

Dear Sir,

Sub: Submission of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year ended 30'

SePtember, 2020- Reg.

Ref : Script Code: 531682

Wrth reference lo above cited subject, Board of Drrectors in their just concluded Board meettng has

considered and adopted Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year endeci 30'n

September, 2020. A copy of same is herewith enclosed for your immediate reference and records, in

compliance with the Regulation 33 of the sEBl (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Regulatiofi's, 2015.

Thanking you.

Yours Truly,
For CAT TECHNOLO

(J

ffiffiJA'swAru
Managing Director

Encl: As above
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Regd. Office : 1st Floor, Champa Mansion, Nampally Station Road, Hyderabad - 500 001. (A.P.) India.
Tel..: +91-40-66661284, 66661285, 65211283, Fax : +91-40-66661286



Statement ofStandalone Un Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Halfyearly ended on September 30,2020.

NOTES:

Proft beforc iax

- ltems that will not be reclassifi€d to orofit or loss

- Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to

- ltems that will be reclassified to orofit or loss

- Income tax relatingto items that will be reclassified to

Paid-up equity share capital
Face value ofthe share {in Rs.)

CIN : 172200TG1995P1C035317

1ST FLOOR, Champa Mansion, Nampally Station Road, Hyderabad - 50O 0O1

I The resuhs have been prepared in accordance with the Indian AccountingStandards (lND A5) as prescribed under Section 133 ofthe Companies Act, 2013 read with the
Companies (lndian Accounting Standardsl Rules, 2015 as amended.

2 The above resuhs have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on November 13, 2020.
These results has been subject to review by the Statutory AuditoB.

3 Figures of the previous years have been regrouped wherever necessary to make them comparable

Date: November 13, 2020.

Place : Hyderabad



CAT Technologies Limited
CIN r !722d1TG1995PtC035317

1 st Floor, Champa Mansion, Nampally Station Road, Hyderabad - 500001

Statement of Standalone Assets and liabilities as at September 30, 2020

Rs, ln

PARTICUIARS
As at

!!0.(xt.2020

Un Audited

As at
31.03.2020

Audited

t

2

3

4

5

ASSETS * .:

Non Current Assets

a. Property, Plant and Equipment

b. Capital Work-ln-Progress

c. lnvestment properties

d. Goodwill
e. Other Intangible assets

f. Intangible assets under development
g. Biological Assets other than Bearer Plants

h. Financial assets

- Investments
- Trade Receivables

- Long Term Loans and Advances
- Others

i. Deferred tax assets (netl

i. Other Non Current Assets

Current Assets

a. Financial Assets

l. lnvestments
ii. Trade Receivables

iii. Cash and Cash Equivalents

iv. Bank balance other than (iii| above

v. Short Term Loans and advances

b. Other assets
N"

EQU]TY AI{D IJABITITIES

Equity
a. Equity Share Capital

b. Other Equity

liabilftles
Non Current Liabilities
Financial liabilities
Long Term Borrowings
Deferred Tax Liabilities (Net)

Current Uabilities
a. Financial Liabilities

i.Trade Payables

ii Short Term Borrowings

b. Short Term Provisions

c. Other Current liabilities

TotalAssets 11+21

Total Eouiw and liabilities (3+4+51

318.59

t74.90

s,eoo.sr

2t.92

320.92

174.90

6,800.3r

2t.92

7.3t5.t2 7,318.05

4.31

L8.23

0.05

4.39

18.23

22.59 22.62
7.3!18.31 7,90.67

7,943.65
(1.087.81

7,943.6s
{1.O83-221

6,855.84 6.860.43

280.22

31.81

273.22

31.81

312.03 305.03

115.60

3.16

9.46

42.22

115.67

3.2r
8.91

47.42

170.4 t7s.2L
7.338.31 ,.vn.67






